Masters Men Heat 1 Wakeboard Qualifications results

Homologation: E&A Championships
Name

i

ional Waterski & Wakeboard F

wudF

EA Wakeboard Boat Championships

15/08/2017 - 19/08/2017

Riga, Latvia

Country Categ.

Score Execution

Intensity Composition

1 Callebert Michael

2 Linavskis Roberts

3 Phillips Richard

4 Starita Francesco

5 Lindeman Dominik

6 Bogomazovs Atis
ChiefJudge

Subjobert Nicolas

BEL IE Mas M
LAT = Mas M
GBR =l& Mas M
*TALN Mas M
GER ™ Mas M
LAT = Mas M

MasrerCrafr

61.45
60.89
50.00
47.00
40.33
37.45

20.20
19.98
16.54
15.32
13.32
12.10

21.26
20.82
16.92
16.37
13.69
12.80

Q
19.98 Q
2009 Q
1654 L
1532 L
1332 L
1254 L

Scorer
Johnston Linda

15/08/2017-18:24



